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Kreisflug-
Schweizermeisterschaft 2011

Rangliste F2B - FAI
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1
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Name Vorname
MALILA Lauri
GERMANN Peter
DAEPPEN Peter
HOFACKER Peter
BAUMANN Daniel
MEYER André
BORER Hugo
STALDER Urs

CHARRIER Rolf

Rangliste Einsteiger

Rang
1

2
3
4

Name Vorname
WINKLER Louis
UEBELHART Urban
SIGNER René
BERNET Walter

Rangliste F2C

Rang

1

Name Vorname
STANOJEVIC  Zivomir
STUDER Heiner

SACCAVINO Christine
SACCAVINO Cesare

SACCAVINO Gina
SACCAVINO Cesare

BAUMANN Moritz
BAUMANN Daniel
BORER Heiner

SACCAVINO Valentino

STANOJEVIC  Milica
STANOJEVIC  Zivomir

Wettbewerbsleitung:
Jury:
Punktrichter F2B:

27.-28.August 2011
Kreisflugpiste "Schwalbennest - Blsserach

Verein

GAM Bournens
MG Breitenbach
MG Bern

MBZ Basel
MBZ Basel

MG Grenchen
MG Breitenbach
MG Sulzer

MBZ Basel

Verein

MG Unteres Aaretal
MG Obersimmental
MG Dubendorf

MBZ Basel

Verein
MG Breitenbach

MG Breitenbach

MBZ Basel
MBZ Basel

MG Breitenbach
MBZ Basel

MBZ Basel
MBZ Basel

MG Breitenbach
MBZ Basel

MG Breitenbach
MG Breitenbach

1. Flug
10337
1099.27
107074
106890
1055:07
1032.47
971.70

1. Lauf

3:19,0

3:19,9

3:31,7

4:11,0

37Rd

3:44,0

Peter HOFACKER, MG MBZ Basel
Georg BIBER, Anton BORER, Claude HALDIMANN
Ursula BORER, Georg BIBER, Toni BORER

2. Flug
1127.17
110357
1081.44
1076.17
1037.90
106047
96414
894.94
636.30

2. Flug
299.30
288.37
289.07
153.60

2. Lauf

3:21,0

64 Rd

3:37,4

3:38,1

4:08,4

AmN

3. Flug
1145.24
1105.64
1094.97
1099.60
1059.20
1041.30
1053.24
884.67
980.00

3. Flug
281.37
293.27
291.93
145.60

3. Lauf

3:27,0

Total

2272.41
2209.21
2176.41
2175.77
2114.27
2101.77
2024.94
1779.61
1770.14

Total
583.63
581.64
581.00
299.20



